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(Maximum fees recommended by DCMS are shown in brackets) 

         

 
 
 
 

Premise Type  

 
Pr

ov
is

io
na

l 
St

at
em

en
t 

 
A

pp
lic

at
io

n 
 

 
1s

t A
nn

ua
l F

ee
 

 
A

nn
ua

l 

Va
ry

 li
ce

nc
e 

Tr
an

sf
er

 
lic

en
ce

 

 
R

ei
ns

ta
te

m
en

t 
of

 li
ce

nc
e 

 
Pr

ov
is

io
na

l 

C
op

y 
Li

ce
nc

e 
(M

ax
im

um
 F

ee
) 

N
ot

ifi
ca

tio
n 

of
 

C
ha

ng
e 

(M
ax

im
um

 F
ee

) 

 
Converted casino 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£2,400 

 
(£3000) 

 
£2,400 

 
(£3000) 

 
£1,600 

 
(£2000) 

 
£1,080 

 
(£1350) 

 
£1,080 

 
(£1350) 

 
£0 

 
£25 

 
£50 

 
Bingo 

 
£990 

 
(£1200) 

 
£2,885 

 
(£3500) 

 
£825 

 
(£1000) 

 
£825 

 
(£1000) 

 
£1,440 

 
(£1750) 

 
£990 

 
(£1200) 

 
£990 

 
(£1200) 

 
£2,885 

 
(£3500) 

 
£30 

 
£50 

 
Adult Gaming Centre 

 
£990 

 
(£1200) 

 
£1,650 

 
(£2000) 

 
£825 

 
(1000) 

 
£825 

 
(£1000) 

 
£825 

 
(£1000) 

 
£990 

 
(£1200) 

 
£990 

 
(£1200) 

 
£1,650 

 
(£2000) 

 
£30 

 
£50 

 
Track Betting 

 
£785 

 
(£950) 

 
£2,100 

 
(£2500) 

 
£825 

 
(£1000) 

 
£825 

 
(£1000) 

 
£1,030 

 
(£1250) 

 
£785 

 
(950) 

 
£785 

 
(£950) 

 
£2,100 

 
(£2500) 

 
£50 

 
£50 

 
Betting (other) 

 
£990 

 
(£1200) 

 
£2,475 

 
(£3000) 

 
£500 

 
(£600) 

 
£500 

 
(£600) 

 
£1,240 

 
(£1500) 

 
£990 

 
(£1200) 

 
£990 

 
(£1200) 

 
£2,475 

 
(3000) 

 
£50 

 
£50 

Family Entertainment 
Centre 

 
£785 

 
(£950) 

 
£1,650 

 
(£2000) 

 
£620 

 
(£750) 

 
£620 

 
(£750) 

 
£825 

 
(£1000) 

 
£785 

 
(£950) 

 
£785 

 
(£950) 

 
£1,650 

 
(£2000) 

 
£50 

 
£50 


