Fees	Premise Type	Provisional Statement	Application	1st Annual Fee	Annual	Vary licence	Transfer licence	Reinstatement of licence	Provisional	Copy Licence (Maximum Fee)	Notification of Change (Maximum Fee)
	Converted casino	£0	£0	£2,400 (£3000)	£2,400 (£3000)	£1,600 (£2000)	£1,080 (£1350)	£1,080 (£1350)	£0	£25	£50
	Bingo	£990 (£1200)	£2,885 (£3500)	£825 (£1000)	£825 (£1000)	£1,440 (£1750)	£990 (£1200)	£990 (£1200)	£2,885 (£3500)	£30	£50
	Adult Gaming Centre	£990 (£1200)	£1,650 (£2000)	£825 (1000)	£825 (£1000)	£825 (£1000)	£990 (£1200)	£990 (£1200)	£1,650 (£2000)	£30	£50
	Track Betting	£785 (£950)	£2,100 (£2500)	£825 (£1000)	£825 (£1000)	£1,030 (£1250)	£785 (950)	£785 (£950)	£2,100 (£2500)	£50	£50
	Betting (other)	£990 (£1200)	£2,475 (£3000)	£500 (£600)	£500 (£600)	£1,240 (£1500)	£990 (£1200)	£990 (£1200)	£2,475 (3000)	£50	£50
	Family Entertainment Centre	£785	£1,650	£620	£620	£825	£785	£785	£1,650	£50	£50

(Maximum fees recommended by DCMS are shown in brackets)

(£950)

(£2000)

(£750)

(£750)

(£950)

(£1000)

(£950)

(£2000)